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7 km marche

Nom

LE BRIS
JECKER
LECONTE
LEFEVRE
BOUFFARD
FLAHAUT
GOUEL
FLAHAUT
WATTEBLED
GAUMET
NOEL
DUBOT
VIGNERON
BANCE
GRICOURT
VADEBOUT
MASSE
BOURGEAUX
VINCENT
DUBOT
MAUGER
DUBOIS
MAUGER
BELLET
AUVRE
HORCHOLLE
PAUMIER
HAVARD
BANCE
BANCE
ALEXANDRE
ALEXANDRE
CONFAIS
FERME
FERME
LEMOINE
LEMOINE
LHOMMEDIEU
LUCAS
VIGNERON

Foulées Bolhardaises

Prénom
GILLES
JEAN CHARLES
CHRISTIAN
BRUNO
PHILIPPE
DOMINIQUE
HERVE
JEAN LOUIS
CHRISTINE
MARIE PAULE
CLAUDINE
PHILIPPE
PHILIPPE
BENJAMIN
MICHEL
SABRINA
HUGUETTE
BRIGITTE
MARYLINE
NATHALIE
PASCAL
JEANNINE
CHRISTINE
NATHALIE
ALAIN
HENRIETTE
VALERIE
CHRISTINE
SOLENE
SANDRINE
GERARD
VIVIANNE
VIRGINIE
FRANCOISE
Jean

ELSA
MURIELLE
Claudia
JEAN-LOUIS
MICHELE

Temps

00:35:56.00
00:36:43.00
00:36:54.00
00:37:18.00
00:39:36.00
00:40:39.00
00:43:19.00
00:43:20.00
00:44:10.28
00:47:19.00
00:47:19.30
00:47:40.52
00:48:56.87
00:50:19.00
00:51:32.00
00:52:27.00
00:56:29.95
00:56:30.00
00:56:30.00
00:56:30.84
00:56:42.75
00:56:47.00
00:56:47.68
00:58:18.70
00:58:20.05
00:59:25.85
00:59:59.54
01:00:00.78
01:00:14.75
01:00:14.75
01:20:00.00
01:20:00.00
01:20:00.00
01:20:00.00
01:20:00.00
01:20:00.00
01:20:00.00
01:20:00.00
01:20:00.00
01:20:00.00

Année
1964
1971

1961
1957
1958
1948
1956
1956
1951
1972
1963
1955
1997
1939
1977
1948
1962
1966
1965
1963
1951
1959
1972
1958
1933
1960
1956
2001
1967
1953
1957
1977
1946
1930
1997
1973
1960
1960
1955

07-mars-10

Catégorie
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Benjamin
Vétéran 4
Senior
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 4
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Ec.Athlé
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 4
Benjamin
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2

Club
AC BARENTIN
COB

AYCD
STADE DIEPPOIS

cos
EPIKOURONS

VAL DE SOMME
EPIKOURONS

EPGV

SAINT BLIMONT

BOSC LE HARD

EPIKOURONS
EPIKOURONS



